GIRO INTERMEDIO RITORNO SETTEMBRE

n. |indirizzo citta tempo |salita
1 Leccia SERRA SANT'ABBONDIO (PU) 00:05 12:35
2
3 Morello SASSOFERRATO (AN) 00:05 12:40
4 |Via Colombara n°19 SERRA SANT'ABBONDIO (PU) 00:09 12:49
5 |Via Petrara Casella n°4/2 SERRA SANT'ABBONDIO (PU) 00:03 12:52
6 |Via Petrara Foce Bassa n°10 SERRA SANT'ABBONDIO (PU) 00:02 12:54
7 |Via Del Mare n° 51/A 61040 FRONTONE (PU) 00:05 12:59
8 |Via Del M °71iA
g Do varen o 61040 FRONTONE (PU) 00:01 13:00
9 |Via Del Mare n°65
10 |Via Torricellan® 1 SERRA SANT'ABBONDIO (PU) 00:01 13:01
11
5 Via Montevecchio n°37 SERRA SANT'ABBONDIO (PU) 00:04 13:05
13 |Via Montevecchio n°55 SERRA SANT'ABBONDIO (PU) 00:02 13:07




